
Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Mar 8, 2018 9:45:53am EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JONAH MORRIS Unknown M14-19 00:17:10.02 05:32 140

2 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Unknown M35-39 00:17:16.93 05:34 117

3 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:17:55.18 05:47 249

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:19:34.85 06:19 227

5 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:20:17.83 06:32 221

6 AUSTIN BLACKSTOCK Unknown M14-19 00:20:45.02 06:41 19

7 BRANDI NICHOLS Unknown F40-44 00:20:46.60 06:42 147

8 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M25-29 00:21:29.89 06:56 101

9 PARKER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:21:43.65 07:00 55

10 ALEXIS VALENTINE Unknown F14-19 00:22:01.00 07:06 197

11 LIZZETH LOPEZ Unknown F30-34 00:22:09.62 07:08 115

12 KARINA SIMMOSN Gadsden, AL F1-13 00:22:20.31 07:12 233

13 DAVID SCOTT MENK Unknown M14-19 00:22:22.22 07:13 126

14 NICHOLAS MUELLER Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:22:30.94 07:15 223

15 EDEN GRIMES Unknown F25-29 00:22:54.93 07:23 78

16 CHIP LEE Unknown M40-44 00:22:55.26 07:23 111

17 TYLER DANIEL Unknown M25-29 00:22:56.78 07:24 57

continued on next page

1



5K Division Results Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

18 MAX VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:23:06.27 07:27 199

19 LUKE SIMMONS Unknown M14-19 00:23:11.66 07:28 181

20 WILL MACKEY Unknown M25-29 00:23:18.68 07:31 116

21 LOGAN GRANT Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:23:18.90 07:31 218

22 PREBEN HILLEREN Unknown M14-19 00:23:19.73 07:31 244

23 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:23:38.05 07:37 239

24 KEVIN PAYNE Unknown M50-54 00:23:46.77 07:40 158

25 ANIBAL BATER Unknown M30-34 00:23:49.45 07:41 15

26 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:23:52.68 07:42 75

27 FRANK BURGETT Unknown M60-64 00:23:54.58 07:42 35

28 MALIK NELSON Unknown M14-19 00:23:59.16 07:44 146

29 ERIN RAMSEY Unknown F14-19 00:24:07.54 07:46 167

30 ALLISON RICHARDSON Unknown F25-29 00:24:17.31 07:50 169

31 SIMONE ELI Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:24:29.91 07:54 219

32 HUNTER ROBINSON Unknown F40-44 00:24:36.64 07:56 174

33 BRANDON GILLIAM Oxford, AL M25-29 00:24:47.55 07:59 252

34 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:24:53.99 08:01 66

35 CHRIS ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:25:04.81 08:05 230

36 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Unknown M55-59 00:25:05.02 08:05 141

37 DYLAN BLAIR Unknown M20-24 00:25:05.67 08:05 20

38 JANET SMITH Unknown F45-49 00:25:07.51 08:06 183

39 MICAH BRASHER Unknown M1-13 00:25:08.39 08:06 26

40 WILL STRUNK Unknown M40-44 00:25:12.92 08:07 190

41 MARK GENTRY Unknown M30-34 00:25:20.70 08:10 69

42 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:25:21.25 08:10 159

43 JAMES ERIC WOMACK Unknown M45-49 00:25:49.10 08:19 213
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44 JANET WILSON Unknown F40-44 00:25:49.66 08:19 212

45 DAVID SCHUMAKER Unknown M30-34 00:26:00.90 08:23 178

46 MARY LANGLEY Unknown F45-49 00:26:10.38 08:26 109

47 CHAD CUNNINGHAM Unknown M40-44 00:26:23.97 08:30 53

48 GREG MCDONALD Unknown M50-54 00:26:24.31 08:30 124

49 JP STEVENS Unknown M50-54 00:26:50.70 08:39 188

50 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY Unknown F40-44 00:26:58.18 08:41 186

51 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:27:01.98 08:43 154

52 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:27:15.63 08:47 234

53 GRACE MCCLELLAN Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:27:22.27 08:49 243

54 EDWARD MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:27:22.60 08:49 134

55 MARK HANSIL Unknown M45-49 00:27:27.87 08:51 81

56 BRITTNEY PARNELL Unknown F30-34 00:27:29.04 08:51 156

57 PARKER ROBINSON Unknown F14-19 00:27:51.55 08:59 175

58 AMANDA MARTINEZ Unknown F35-39 00:27:52.06 08:59 121

59 JAMES YOUNG Unknown M25-29 00:27:52.67 08:59 216

60 TRENT BLAIR Unknown M25-29 00:28:13.35 09:06 21

61 JOHN DAVID NALER Unknown M50-54 00:28:18.25 09:07 145

62 ZOIE MENK Unknown F1-13 00:28:19.17 09:07 129

63 SCOTT MENK Unknown M40-44 00:28:21.20 09:08 128

64 CHRISTI ARGO Unknown F40-44 00:28:23.20 09:09 5

65 TIM BAILEY Unknown M50-54 00:28:29.56 09:11 8

66 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M1-13 00:28:34.67 09:12 11

67 TOM LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:28:43.07 09:15 220

68 OWEN CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:28:48.43 09:17 54

69 KACI ABERNATHY Unknown F30-34 00:28:53.77 09:19 1
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70 DENNIS DUNN Unknown M60-64 00:28:57.91 09:20 60

71 MCKADEN PRICKETT Jacksonville, AL M14-19 00:29:03.08 09:22 235

72 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F14-19 00:29:13.38 09:25 43

73 ANDY WILLIAMS Jacksonville, AL M25-29 00:29:18.93 09:27 222

74 JENNY GRIZZARD Unknown F40-44 00:29:20.27 09:27 79

75 LEWIS PATTON Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:29:31.20 09:31 250

76 SUSAN WILLS Unknown F50-54 00:29:39.87 09:33 211

77 CHRISTY TURNER RICHARDS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:47.67 09:36 217

78 RICK GODWIN Unknown M60-64 00:29:50.60 09:37 73

79 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES Unknown F35-39 00:29:53.66 09:38 50

80 CYNTHIA CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:29:56.93 09:39 232

81 JOHN CLARK Unknown M14-19 00:30:00.43 09:40 40

82 RAYMOND DECKER Unknown M20-24 00:30:02.27 09:41 59

83 ELMER BATER Unknown M25-29 00:30:04.26 09:41 16

84 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:30:15.83 09:45 193

86 BILL BOWMAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:27.44 09:49 24

87 JOE STEVENS Unknown M1-13 00:30:30.27 09:50 187

88 SCOTTY MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:30:36.40 09:52 137

89 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:46.61 09:55 160

90 STEPHANIE BRASHER Unknown F35-39 00:30:52.47 09:57 27

91 KRYSTIN GENTRY Unknown F30-34 00:30:59.47 09:59 68

92 CHRISTIE ARTHER Unknown F40-44 00:31:15.16 10:04 6

93 WENDY TURNER Unknown F50-54 00:31:22.24 10:06 195

94 CONNOR STRUNK Unknown M1-13 00:31:27.70 10:08 189

95 BRASHER PARKER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:31:30.94 10:09 228

96 LARRY BALLARD Unknown M70-100 00:31:31.04 10:09 9
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97 CASSIE PATTON Unknown F25-29 00:31:32.91 10:10 157

98 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:31:33.96 10:10 62

99 MICHAEL BARTON Unknown M35-39 00:31:35.43 10:11 12

100 NATALIE BARTON Unknown F35-39 00:31:39.14 10:12 13

101 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:31:46.09 10:14 155

102 DAVID GOODWIN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:31:55.50 10:17 238

103 ERIKA WESTCOTT Unknown F45-49 00:32:02.98 10:19 206

104 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:32:08.05 10:21 215

105 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Rainbow City, AL F50-54 00:32:09.51 10:22 229

106 APRIL WASHBURN Unknown F30-34 00:32:23.77 10:26 202

107 JOSEPH WASHBURN Unknown M30-34 00:32:23.86 10:26 203

108 KIM PHILLIPS Unknown F45-49 00:32:25.18 10:27 161

109 CARRIE KHRAISAT Unknown F35-39 00:32:27.55 10:27 103

110 AMY WHITEHEAD Unknown F40-44 00:32:48.09 10:34 208

111 CATHERINE LARKIN Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:50.01 10:35 254

112 DANIEL TIDMORE Unknown M20-24 00:32:57.02 10:37 192

113 CHARLEENA WALKER Unknown F35-39 00:32:58.13 10:37 201

114 MELINDA WILLIAMSON Unknown F35-39 00:33:01.65 10:38 210

115 TRECIA LEE Unknown F40-44 00:33:03.83 10:39 112

116 PRISCILLA NELSON Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:33:14.80 10:43 236

117 TIFFANY JACOBS Unknown F45-49 00:33:27.09 10:47 97

118 SHELBY ABERNATHY Unknown F1-13 00:33:28.81 10:47 2

119 NANCY GRACE Unknown F70-100 00:33:54.19 10:55 74

120 ANIJAY LOPEZ Unknown F40-44 00:34:01.61 10:58 114

121 JAY DAVIS Unknown M45-49 00:34:07.33 10:59 58

122 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:34:08.35 11:00 102
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123 ZEKE ROUTON Unknown M55-59 00:34:14.84 11:02 176

124 MARK JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:34:22.68 11:04 99

125 MELBA WHITE Unknown F60-64 00:34:28.93 11:06 207

126 AMANDA PRICKETT Unknown F40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 165

127 RUSSELL ORR Unknown M25-29 00:34:53.03 11:14 151

128 AMANDA RIDGEWAY Unknown F30-34 00:35:01.20 11:17 170

129 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F30-34 00:35:04.65 11:18 163

130 DOLLY HOLT Unknown F45-49 00:35:19.73 11:23 92

131 MORGAN BROWN Unknown F20-24 00:35:20.30 11:23 32

132 SPENCER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:35:34.68 11:28 56

133 MARK VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:35:49.15 11:32 198

134 AMY MARONEY Unknown F40-44 00:36:00.75 11:36 118

135 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:05.88 11:38 245

136 MELISSA LANGSTON Unknown F30-34 00:36:13.11 11:40 110

137 KIRKLAND BACK Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:36:19.25 11:42 225

138 SAVANNAH SMITH Unknown F20-24 00:36:34.65 11:47 184

139 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F60-64 00:36:39.67 11:49 37

140 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:37:14.35 12:00 248

141 LINDSEY KING Unknown F30-34 00:37:16.32 12:00 105

142 CAT MUELLER Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:37:23.98 12:03 224

143 DAVID HOFLAND Unknown M65-69 00:37:27.45 12:04 90

144 JENNIFER ELAM Unknown F45-49 00:37:32.77 12:06 61

145 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY Unknown F55-59 00:37:33.83 12:06 22

146 FERYAL KHRAISAT Unknown F1-13 00:37:54.46 12:13 104

147 WILL PHILLIPS Unknown M1-13 00:38:02.72 12:15 162

148 CHRIS CHANDLER Unknown M45-49 00:39:08.07 12:36 39
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149 CHAUNCEY HOLSTON Unknown M45-49 00:39:21.90 12:41 91

150 GWENDOLYN SANDERS Unknown F55-59 00:39:24.23 12:41 177

151 JASMINE STREEPER Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:39:40.13 12:47 242

152 CHUCK ALLEN Unknown M45-49 00:40:15.81 12:58 4

153 ANDREALE SIVAK Unknown F25-29 00:40:17.95 12:59 182

154 BRANDY WELLS Unknown F30-34 00:40:18.58 12:59 205

155 MACY MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F14-19 00:40:53.34 13:10 241

156 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:41:17.33 13:18 171

157 BECKY RHODES Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:41:19.05 13:18 231

158 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:41:35.71 13:24 150

159 JESSICA BURKE Unknown F40-44 00:41:49.14 13:28 36

160 ROSA VALDINIA Unknown F40-44 00:42:09.52 13:35 196

161 DEVAN ORANGE Unknown M45-49 00:42:14.02 13:36 149

162 KEVIN HUNT Unknown M40-44 00:42:35.04 13:43 95

163 SHERON HUNT Gadsden, AL F60-64 00:42:52.75 13:49 226

164 AUSTIN MARONEY Unknown M1-13 00:43:02.02 13:52 119

165 RANDY BRIGHT Unknown M55-59 00:43:23.97 13:59 29

166 JOSEPH BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:43:27.36 14:00 28

167 WHITNEY HEAD Unknown F25-29 00:43:30.88 14:01 87

168 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F1-13 00:43:44.11 14:05 88

169 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F14-19 00:43:46.70 14:06 108

170 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F40-44 00:43:57.05 14:09 107

171 MARCIE ROBERTSON Unknown F40-44 00:44:18.76 14:16 173

172 KRISTEN MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:44:18.87 14:16 122

173 HALEY FILMORE Unknown F14-19 00:44:38.83 14:23 64

174 LEANNE GILHAM Unknown F40-44 00:44:42.47 14:24 70
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175 DANIEL BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:44:46.24 14:25 247

176 JACOB BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:44:46.64 14:25 246

177 ELLEN CANNON Unknown F65-69 00:44:48.08 14:26 38

178 JANICE VERA Unknown F60-64 00:45:23.89 14:37 200

179 PAM KING Unknown F60-64 00:45:28.91 14:39 106

180 OLA HEAD Unknown F65-69 00:45:29.55 14:39 86

181 KADEN GRIFFITT Unknown M1-13 00:45:34.56 14:41 77

182 FELICIA GRIFFITT Unknown F25-29 00:45:34.85 14:41 76

183 BRENDA MORRIS Unknown F65-69 00:46:13.15 14:53 138

184 JOYCE PALMER Unknown F65-69 00:47:13.37 15:12 153

185 JOSEPH BROWN Unknown M45-49 00:47:24.76 15:16 31

186 BRITTON MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:48:27.84 15:36 132

187 SHELLEY COTHRAN Unknown F35-39 00:49:27.25 15:56 51

188 TERRI GARRARD Unknown F55-59 00:49:35.85 15:58 67

189 DONNA CORRIGAN Unknown F70-100 00:49:47.50 16:02 49

190 LINDSAY MILLER Unknown F30-34 00:50:16.91 16:12 130

191 PATRICIA AVILA Unknown F45-49 00:50:17.35 16:12 7

192 JARED COKER Unknown M45-49 00:50:17.96 16:12 44

193 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F45-49 00:50:34.38 16:17 172

194 ALANDO THORTON Unknown M35-39 00:50:37.91 16:18 191

195 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:50:57.30 16:25 10

196 JAMIE MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:51:40.31 16:38 135

197 MADI MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:52:13.71 16:49 136

198 CAMMIE CUNNINGHAM Unknown F40-44 00:52:28.52 16:54 52

199 STEPHANIE MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F40-44 00:52:31.66 16:55 240

200 AMBER SHARPE Unknown F30-34 00:52:33.72 16:56 179
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201 JEANA HALL Unknown F45-49 00:52:34.21 16:56 80

202 CHRISTOPHER MCCARVER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:52:41.12 16:58 251

203 MISTY MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:52:44.01 16:59 123

204 MARY GILLILAND Unknown F50-54 00:52:55.02 17:02 71

205 JULIE BASS Unknown F55-59 00:53:18.14 17:10 14

206 CHRISTIE MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:53:27.08 17:13 133

207 CRISTY ORANGE Unknown F40-44 00:53:28.02 17:13 148

208 TARA BATES Unknown F45-49 00:56:37.56 18:14 17

209 GINA MORRIS Unknown F55-59 00:56:37.65 18:14 139

210 ANGIE PEARCE Rainbow City, AL F40-44 00:56:37.85 18:14 237

211 JAMIE GIROT Unknown F60-64 00:56:42.90 18:16 72

212 BETHANY PALMER Unknown F30-34 00:57:08.53 18:24 152

213 IRIS BRADEN Unknown F1-13 00:58:11.53 18:44 25

214 BETTY SILVAS Unknown F40-44 00:59:02.61 19:01 180

215 MARANDA HARPER Unknown F30-34 00:59:06.01 19:02 84

216 HALEY CONROY Unknown F20-24 00:59:35.09 19:11 45

217 THOMAS BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:59:36.78 19:12 30

218 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 01:02:35.05 20:09 113

219 YO SETSER Weaver, AL F70-100 01:03:08.56 20:20 253

Female

1 BRANDI NICHOLS Unknown F40-44 00:20:46.60 06:42 147

2 ALEXIS VALENTINE Unknown F14-19 00:22:01.00 07:06 197

3 LIZZETH LOPEZ Unknown F30-34 00:22:09.62 07:08 115

4 KARINA SIMMOSN Gadsden, AL F1-13 00:22:20.31 07:12 233

5 EDEN GRIMES Unknown F25-29 00:22:54.93 07:23 78
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6 ERIN RAMSEY Unknown F14-19 00:24:07.54 07:46 167

7 ALLISON RICHARDSON Unknown F25-29 00:24:17.31 07:50 169

8 SIMONE ELI Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:24:29.91 07:54 219

9 HUNTER ROBINSON Unknown F40-44 00:24:36.64 07:56 174

10 JANET SMITH Unknown F45-49 00:25:07.51 08:06 183

11 JANET WILSON Unknown F40-44 00:25:49.66 08:19 212

12 MARY LANGLEY Unknown F45-49 00:26:10.38 08:26 109

13 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY Unknown F40-44 00:26:58.18 08:41 186

14 GRACE MCCLELLAN Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:27:22.27 08:49 243

15 BRITTNEY PARNELL Unknown F30-34 00:27:29.04 08:51 156

16 PARKER ROBINSON Unknown F14-19 00:27:51.55 08:59 175

17 AMANDA MARTINEZ Unknown F35-39 00:27:52.06 08:59 121

18 ZOIE MENK Unknown F1-13 00:28:19.17 09:07 129

19 CHRISTI ARGO Unknown F40-44 00:28:23.20 09:09 5

20 KACI ABERNATHY Unknown F30-34 00:28:53.77 09:19 1

21 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F14-19 00:29:13.38 09:25 43

22 JENNY GRIZZARD Unknown F40-44 00:29:20.27 09:27 79

23 SUSAN WILLS Unknown F50-54 00:29:39.87 09:33 211

24 CHRISTY TURNER RICHARDS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:47.67 09:36 217

25 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES Unknown F35-39 00:29:53.66 09:38 50

26 CYNTHIA CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:29:56.93 09:39 232

27 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:30:15.83 09:45 193

29 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:46.61 09:55 160

30 STEPHANIE BRASHER Unknown F35-39 00:30:52.47 09:57 27

31 KRYSTIN GENTRY Unknown F30-34 00:30:59.47 09:59 68

32 CHRISTIE ARTHER Unknown F40-44 00:31:15.16 10:04 6
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33 WENDY TURNER Unknown F50-54 00:31:22.24 10:06 195

34 CASSIE PATTON Unknown F25-29 00:31:32.91 10:10 157

35 NATALIE BARTON Unknown F35-39 00:31:39.14 10:12 13

36 ERIKA WESTCOTT Unknown F45-49 00:32:02.98 10:19 206

37 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Rainbow City, AL F50-54 00:32:09.51 10:22 229

38 APRIL WASHBURN Unknown F30-34 00:32:23.77 10:26 202

39 KIM PHILLIPS Unknown F45-49 00:32:25.18 10:27 161

40 CARRIE KHRAISAT Unknown F35-39 00:32:27.55 10:27 103

41 AMY WHITEHEAD Unknown F40-44 00:32:48.09 10:34 208

42 CATHERINE LARKIN Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:50.01 10:35 254

43 CHARLEENA WALKER Unknown F35-39 00:32:58.13 10:37 201

44 MELINDA WILLIAMSON Unknown F35-39 00:33:01.65 10:38 210

45 TRECIA LEE Unknown F40-44 00:33:03.83 10:39 112

46 PRISCILLA NELSON Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:33:14.80 10:43 236

47 TIFFANY JACOBS Unknown F45-49 00:33:27.09 10:47 97

48 SHELBY ABERNATHY Unknown F1-13 00:33:28.81 10:47 2

49 NANCY GRACE Unknown F70-100 00:33:54.19 10:55 74

50 ANIJAY LOPEZ Unknown F40-44 00:34:01.61 10:58 114

51 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:34:08.35 11:00 102

52 MELBA WHITE Unknown F60-64 00:34:28.93 11:06 207

53 AMANDA PRICKETT Unknown F40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 165

54 AMANDA RIDGEWAY Unknown F30-34 00:35:01.20 11:17 170

55 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F30-34 00:35:04.65 11:18 163

56 DOLLY HOLT Unknown F45-49 00:35:19.73 11:23 92

57 MORGAN BROWN Unknown F20-24 00:35:20.30 11:23 32

58 AMY MARONEY Unknown F40-44 00:36:00.75 11:36 118
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59 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:05.88 11:38 245

60 MELISSA LANGSTON Unknown F30-34 00:36:13.11 11:40 110

61 KIRKLAND BACK Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:36:19.25 11:42 225

62 SAVANNAH SMITH Unknown F20-24 00:36:34.65 11:47 184

63 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F60-64 00:36:39.67 11:49 37

64 LINDSEY KING Unknown F30-34 00:37:16.32 12:00 105

65 CAT MUELLER Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:37:23.98 12:03 224

66 JENNIFER ELAM Unknown F45-49 00:37:32.77 12:06 61

67 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY Unknown F55-59 00:37:33.83 12:06 22

68 FERYAL KHRAISAT Unknown F1-13 00:37:54.46 12:13 104

69 GWENDOLYN SANDERS Unknown F55-59 00:39:24.23 12:41 177

70 JASMINE STREEPER Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:39:40.13 12:47 242

71 ANDREALE SIVAK Unknown F25-29 00:40:17.95 12:59 182

72 BRANDY WELLS Unknown F30-34 00:40:18.58 12:59 205

73 MACY MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F14-19 00:40:53.34 13:10 241

74 BECKY RHODES Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:41:19.05 13:18 231

75 JESSICA BURKE Unknown F40-44 00:41:49.14 13:28 36

76 ROSA VALDINIA Unknown F40-44 00:42:09.52 13:35 196

77 SHERON HUNT Gadsden, AL F60-64 00:42:52.75 13:49 226

78 WHITNEY HEAD Unknown F25-29 00:43:30.88 14:01 87

79 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F1-13 00:43:44.11 14:05 88

80 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F14-19 00:43:46.70 14:06 108

81 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F40-44 00:43:57.05 14:09 107

82 MARCIE ROBERTSON Unknown F40-44 00:44:18.76 14:16 173

83 KRISTEN MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:44:18.87 14:16 122

84 HALEY FILMORE Unknown F14-19 00:44:38.83 14:23 64
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85 LEANNE GILHAM Unknown F40-44 00:44:42.47 14:24 70

86 ELLEN CANNON Unknown F65-69 00:44:48.08 14:26 38

87 JANICE VERA Unknown F60-64 00:45:23.89 14:37 200

88 PAM KING Unknown F60-64 00:45:28.91 14:39 106

89 OLA HEAD Unknown F65-69 00:45:29.55 14:39 86

90 FELICIA GRIFFITT Unknown F25-29 00:45:34.85 14:41 76

91 BRENDA MORRIS Unknown F65-69 00:46:13.15 14:53 138

92 JOYCE PALMER Unknown F65-69 00:47:13.37 15:12 153

93 BRITTON MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:48:27.84 15:36 132

94 SHELLEY COTHRAN Unknown F35-39 00:49:27.25 15:56 51

95 TERRI GARRARD Unknown F55-59 00:49:35.85 15:58 67

96 DONNA CORRIGAN Unknown F70-100 00:49:47.50 16:02 49

97 LINDSAY MILLER Unknown F30-34 00:50:16.91 16:12 130

98 PATRICIA AVILA Unknown F45-49 00:50:17.35 16:12 7

99 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F45-49 00:50:34.38 16:17 172

100 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:50:57.30 16:25 10

101 JAMIE MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:51:40.31 16:38 135

102 MADI MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:52:13.71 16:49 136

103 CAMMIE CUNNINGHAM Unknown F40-44 00:52:28.52 16:54 52

104 STEPHANIE MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F40-44 00:52:31.66 16:55 240

105 AMBER SHARPE Unknown F30-34 00:52:33.72 16:56 179

106 JEANA HALL Unknown F45-49 00:52:34.21 16:56 80

107 MISTY MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:52:44.01 16:59 123

108 MARY GILLILAND Unknown F50-54 00:52:55.02 17:02 71

109 JULIE BASS Unknown F55-59 00:53:18.14 17:10 14

110 CHRISTIE MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:53:27.08 17:13 133

continued on next page

Mar 8, 2018 9:45:53am EST 13



5K Division Results Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

111 CRISTY ORANGE Unknown F40-44 00:53:28.02 17:13 148

112 TARA BATES Unknown F45-49 00:56:37.56 18:14 17

113 GINA MORRIS Unknown F55-59 00:56:37.65 18:14 139

114 ANGIE PEARCE Rainbow City, AL F40-44 00:56:37.85 18:14 237

115 JAMIE GIROT Unknown F60-64 00:56:42.90 18:16 72

116 BETHANY PALMER Unknown F30-34 00:57:08.53 18:24 152

117 IRIS BRADEN Unknown F1-13 00:58:11.53 18:44 25

118 BETTY SILVAS Unknown F40-44 00:59:02.61 19:01 180

119 MARANDA HARPER Unknown F30-34 00:59:06.01 19:02 84

120 HALEY CONROY Unknown F20-24 00:59:35.09 19:11 45

121 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 01:02:35.05 20:09 113

122 YO SETSER Weaver, AL F70-100 01:03:08.56 20:20 253

F1-13

1 KARINA SIMMOSN Gadsden, AL F1-13 00:22:20.31 07:12 233

2 ZOIE MENK Unknown F1-13 00:28:19.17 09:07 129

3 SHELBY ABERNATHY Unknown F1-13 00:33:28.81 10:47 2

4 FERYAL KHRAISAT Unknown F1-13 00:37:54.46 12:13 104

5 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F1-13 00:43:44.11 14:05 88

6 JAMIE MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:51:40.31 16:38 135

7 MADI MORGAN Unknown F1-13 00:52:13.71 16:49 136

8 IRIS BRADEN Unknown F1-13 00:58:11.53 18:44 25

F14-19

1 ALEXIS VALENTINE Unknown F14-19 00:22:01.00 07:06 197

2 ERIN RAMSEY Unknown F14-19 00:24:07.54 07:46 167
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3 GRACE MCCLELLAN Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:27:22.27 08:49 243

4 PARKER ROBINSON Unknown F14-19 00:27:51.55 08:59 175

5 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F14-19 00:29:13.38 09:25 43

6 JASMINE STREEPER Gadsden, AL F14-19 00:39:40.13 12:47 242

7 MACY MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F14-19 00:40:53.34 13:10 241

8 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F14-19 00:43:46.70 14:06 108

9 HALEY FILMORE Unknown F14-19 00:44:38.83 14:23 64

F20-24

1 MORGAN BROWN Unknown F20-24 00:35:20.30 11:23 32

2 SAVANNAH SMITH Unknown F20-24 00:36:34.65 11:47 184

3 CAT MUELLER Gadsden, AL F20-24 00:37:23.98 12:03 224

4 HALEY CONROY Unknown F20-24 00:59:35.09 19:11 45

F25-29

1 EDEN GRIMES Unknown F25-29 00:22:54.93 07:23 78

2 ALLISON RICHARDSON Unknown F25-29 00:24:17.31 07:50 169

3 SIMONE ELI Rainbow City, AL F25-29 00:24:29.91 07:54 219

4 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:30:15.83 09:45 193

5 CASSIE PATTON Unknown F25-29 00:31:32.91 10:10 157

6 KIRKLAND BACK Gadsden, AL F25-29 00:36:19.25 11:42 225

7 ANDREALE SIVAK Unknown F25-29 00:40:17.95 12:59 182

8 WHITNEY HEAD Unknown F25-29 00:43:30.88 14:01 87

9 FELICIA GRIFFITT Unknown F25-29 00:45:34.85 14:41 76

F30-34
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1 LIZZETH LOPEZ Unknown F30-34 00:22:09.62 07:08 115

2 BRITTNEY PARNELL Unknown F30-34 00:27:29.04 08:51 156

3 KACI ABERNATHY Unknown F30-34 00:28:53.77 09:19 1

4 KRYSTIN GENTRY Unknown F30-34 00:30:59.47 09:59 68

5 APRIL WASHBURN Unknown F30-34 00:32:23.77 10:26 202

6 PRISCILLA NELSON Jacksonville, AL F30-34 00:33:14.80 10:43 236

7 AMANDA RIDGEWAY Unknown F30-34 00:35:01.20 11:17 170

8 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F30-34 00:35:04.65 11:18 163

9 MELISSA LANGSTON Unknown F30-34 00:36:13.11 11:40 110

10 LINDSEY KING Unknown F30-34 00:37:16.32 12:00 105

11 BRANDY WELLS Unknown F30-34 00:40:18.58 12:59 205

12 BRITTON MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:48:27.84 15:36 132

13 LINDSAY MILLER Unknown F30-34 00:50:16.91 16:12 130

14 AMBER SHARPE Unknown F30-34 00:52:33.72 16:56 179

15 CHRISTIE MORGAN Unknown F30-34 00:53:27.08 17:13 133

16 BETHANY PALMER Unknown F30-34 00:57:08.53 18:24 152

17 MARANDA HARPER Unknown F30-34 00:59:06.01 19:02 84

F35-39

1 AMANDA MARTINEZ Unknown F35-39 00:27:52.06 08:59 121

2 LETICIA CORTEZ-LUTES Unknown F35-39 00:29:53.66 09:38 50

3 STEPHANIE BRASHER Unknown F35-39 00:30:52.47 09:57 27

4 NATALIE BARTON Unknown F35-39 00:31:39.14 10:12 13

5 CARRIE KHRAISAT Unknown F35-39 00:32:27.55 10:27 103

6 CHARLEENA WALKER Unknown F35-39 00:32:58.13 10:37 201

7 MELINDA WILLIAMSON Unknown F35-39 00:33:01.65 10:38 210
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8 KRISTEN MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:44:18.87 14:16 122

9 SHELLEY COTHRAN Unknown F35-39 00:49:27.25 15:56 51

10 MISTY MCCARVER Unknown F35-39 00:52:44.01 16:59 123

F40-44

1 BRANDI NICHOLS Unknown F40-44 00:20:46.60 06:42 147

2 HUNTER ROBINSON Unknown F40-44 00:24:36.64 07:56 174

3 JANET WILSON Unknown F40-44 00:25:49.66 08:19 212

4 TANYA (PORKCHOP) STANLEY Unknown F40-44 00:26:58.18 08:41 186

5 CHRISTI ARGO Unknown F40-44 00:28:23.20 09:09 5

6 JENNY GRIZZARD Unknown F40-44 00:29:20.27 09:27 79

7 CHRISTIE ARTHER Unknown F40-44 00:31:15.16 10:04 6

8 AMY WHITEHEAD Unknown F40-44 00:32:48.09 10:34 208

9 CATHERINE LARKIN Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:32:50.01 10:35 254

10 TRECIA LEE Unknown F40-44 00:33:03.83 10:39 112

11 ANIJAY LOPEZ Unknown F40-44 00:34:01.61 10:58 114

12 AMANDA PRICKETT Unknown F40-44 00:34:34.80 11:08 165

13 AMY MARONEY Unknown F40-44 00:36:00.75 11:36 118

14 HEATHER NEW Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:36:05.88 11:38 245

15 JESSICA BURKE Unknown F40-44 00:41:49.14 13:28 36

16 ROSA VALDINIA Unknown F40-44 00:42:09.52 13:35 196

17 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F40-44 00:43:57.05 14:09 107

18 MARCIE ROBERTSON Unknown F40-44 00:44:18.76 14:16 173

19 LEANNE GILHAM Unknown F40-44 00:44:42.47 14:24 70

20 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:50:57.30 16:25 10

21 CAMMIE CUNNINGHAM Unknown F40-44 00:52:28.52 16:54 52
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22 STEPHANIE MARTIN Ohatchee, AL F40-44 00:52:31.66 16:55 240

23 CRISTY ORANGE Unknown F40-44 00:53:28.02 17:13 148

24 ANGIE PEARCE Rainbow City, AL F40-44 00:56:37.85 18:14 237

25 BETTY SILVAS Unknown F40-44 00:59:02.61 19:01 180

F45-49

1 JANET SMITH Unknown F45-49 00:25:07.51 08:06 183

2 MARY LANGLEY Unknown F45-49 00:26:10.38 08:26 109

3 CHRISTY TURNER RICHARDS Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:29:47.67 09:36 217

4 ERIKA WESTCOTT Unknown F45-49 00:32:02.98 10:19 206

5 KIM PHILLIPS Unknown F45-49 00:32:25.18 10:27 161

6 TIFFANY JACOBS Unknown F45-49 00:33:27.09 10:47 97

7 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:34:08.35 11:00 102

8 DOLLY HOLT Unknown F45-49 00:35:19.73 11:23 92

9 JENNIFER ELAM Unknown F45-49 00:37:32.77 12:06 61

10 PATRICIA AVILA Unknown F45-49 00:50:17.35 16:12 7

11 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F45-49 00:50:34.38 16:17 172

12 JEANA HALL Unknown F45-49 00:52:34.21 16:56 80

13 TARA BATES Unknown F45-49 00:56:37.56 18:14 17

F50-54

1 SUSAN WILLS Unknown F50-54 00:29:39.87 09:33 211

2 WENDY TURNER Unknown F50-54 00:31:22.24 10:06 195

3 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Rainbow City, AL F50-54 00:32:09.51 10:22 229

4 MARY GILLILAND Unknown F50-54 00:52:55.02 17:02 71

5 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 01:02:35.05 20:09 113
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F55-59

1 CYNTHIA CONNER Gadsden, AL F55-59 00:29:56.93 09:39 232

3 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:46.61 09:55 160

4 CAROLLYNNE BLAKNEY Unknown F55-59 00:37:33.83 12:06 22

5 GWENDOLYN SANDERS Unknown F55-59 00:39:24.23 12:41 177

6 TERRI GARRARD Unknown F55-59 00:49:35.85 15:58 67

7 JULIE BASS Unknown F55-59 00:53:18.14 17:10 14

8 GINA MORRIS Unknown F55-59 00:56:37.65 18:14 139

F60-64

1 MELBA WHITE Unknown F60-64 00:34:28.93 11:06 207

2 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F60-64 00:36:39.67 11:49 37

3 SHERON HUNT Gadsden, AL F60-64 00:42:52.75 13:49 226

4 JANICE VERA Unknown F60-64 00:45:23.89 14:37 200

5 PAM KING Unknown F60-64 00:45:28.91 14:39 106

6 JAMIE GIROT Unknown F60-64 00:56:42.90 18:16 72

F65-69

1 BECKY RHODES Rainbow City, AL F65-69 00:41:19.05 13:18 231

2 ELLEN CANNON Unknown F65-69 00:44:48.08 14:26 38

3 OLA HEAD Unknown F65-69 00:45:29.55 14:39 86

4 BRENDA MORRIS Unknown F65-69 00:46:13.15 14:53 138

5 JOYCE PALMER Unknown F65-69 00:47:13.37 15:12 153

F70-100
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1 NANCY GRACE Unknown F70-100 00:33:54.19 10:55 74

2 DONNA CORRIGAN Unknown F70-100 00:49:47.50 16:02 49

3 YO SETSER Weaver, AL F70-100 01:03:08.56 20:20 253

Male

1 JONAH MORRIS Unknown M14-19 00:17:10.02 05:32 140

2 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Unknown M35-39 00:17:16.93 05:34 117

3 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:17:55.18 05:47 249

4 RYAN MAUDSLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:19:34.85 06:19 227

5 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:20:17.83 06:32 221

6 AUSTIN BLACKSTOCK Unknown M14-19 00:20:45.02 06:41 19

7 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M25-29 00:21:29.89 06:56 101

8 PARKER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:21:43.65 07:00 55

9 DAVID SCOTT MENK Unknown M14-19 00:22:22.22 07:13 126

10 NICHOLAS MUELLER Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:22:30.94 07:15 223

11 CHIP LEE Unknown M40-44 00:22:55.26 07:23 111

12 TYLER DANIEL Unknown M25-29 00:22:56.78 07:24 57

13 MAX VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:23:06.27 07:27 199

14 LUKE SIMMONS Unknown M14-19 00:23:11.66 07:28 181

15 WILL MACKEY Unknown M25-29 00:23:18.68 07:31 116

16 LOGAN GRANT Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:23:18.90 07:31 218

17 PREBEN HILLEREN Unknown M14-19 00:23:19.73 07:31 244

18 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:23:38.05 07:37 239

19 KEVIN PAYNE Unknown M50-54 00:23:46.77 07:40 158

20 ANIBAL BATER Unknown M30-34 00:23:49.45 07:41 15

21 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:23:52.68 07:42 75
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22 FRANK BURGETT Unknown M60-64 00:23:54.58 07:42 35

23 MALIK NELSON Unknown M14-19 00:23:59.16 07:44 146

24 BRANDON GILLIAM Oxford, AL M25-29 00:24:47.55 07:59 252

25 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:24:53.99 08:01 66

26 CHRIS ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:25:04.81 08:05 230

27 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Unknown M55-59 00:25:05.02 08:05 141

28 DYLAN BLAIR Unknown M20-24 00:25:05.67 08:05 20

29 MICAH BRASHER Unknown M1-13 00:25:08.39 08:06 26

30 WILL STRUNK Unknown M40-44 00:25:12.92 08:07 190

31 MARK GENTRY Unknown M30-34 00:25:20.70 08:10 69

32 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:25:21.25 08:10 159

33 JAMES ERIC WOMACK Unknown M45-49 00:25:49.10 08:19 213

34 DAVID SCHUMAKER Unknown M30-34 00:26:00.90 08:23 178

35 CHAD CUNNINGHAM Unknown M40-44 00:26:23.97 08:30 53

36 GREG MCDONALD Unknown M50-54 00:26:24.31 08:30 124

37 JP STEVENS Unknown M50-54 00:26:50.70 08:39 188

38 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:27:01.98 08:43 154

39 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:27:15.63 08:47 234

40 EDWARD MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:27:22.60 08:49 134

41 MARK HANSIL Unknown M45-49 00:27:27.87 08:51 81

42 JAMES YOUNG Unknown M25-29 00:27:52.67 08:59 216

43 TRENT BLAIR Unknown M25-29 00:28:13.35 09:06 21

44 JOHN DAVID NALER Unknown M50-54 00:28:18.25 09:07 145

45 SCOTT MENK Unknown M40-44 00:28:21.20 09:08 128

46 TIM BAILEY Unknown M50-54 00:28:29.56 09:11 8

47 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M1-13 00:28:34.67 09:12 11
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48 TOM LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:28:43.07 09:15 220

49 OWEN CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:28:48.43 09:17 54

50 DENNIS DUNN Unknown M60-64 00:28:57.91 09:20 60

51 MCKADEN PRICKETT Jacksonville, AL M14-19 00:29:03.08 09:22 235

52 ANDY WILLIAMS Jacksonville, AL M25-29 00:29:18.93 09:27 222

53 LEWIS PATTON Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:29:31.20 09:31 250

54 RICK GODWIN Unknown M60-64 00:29:50.60 09:37 73

55 JOHN CLARK Unknown M14-19 00:30:00.43 09:40 40

56 RAYMOND DECKER Unknown M20-24 00:30:02.27 09:41 59

57 ELMER BATER Unknown M25-29 00:30:04.26 09:41 16

58 BILL BOWMAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:27.44 09:49 24

59 JOE STEVENS Unknown M1-13 00:30:30.27 09:50 187

60 SCOTTY MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:30:36.40 09:52 137

61 CONNOR STRUNK Unknown M1-13 00:31:27.70 10:08 189

62 BRASHER PARKER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:31:30.94 10:09 228

63 LARRY BALLARD Unknown M70-100 00:31:31.04 10:09 9

64 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:31:33.96 10:10 62

65 MICHAEL BARTON Unknown M35-39 00:31:35.43 10:11 12

66 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:31:46.09 10:14 155

67 DAVID GOODWIN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:31:55.50 10:17 238

68 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:32:08.05 10:21 215

69 JOSEPH WASHBURN Unknown M30-34 00:32:23.86 10:26 203

70 DANIEL TIDMORE Unknown M20-24 00:32:57.02 10:37 192

71 JAY DAVIS Unknown M45-49 00:34:07.33 10:59 58

72 ZEKE ROUTON Unknown M55-59 00:34:14.84 11:02 176

73 MARK JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:34:22.68 11:04 99
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74 RUSSELL ORR Unknown M25-29 00:34:53.03 11:14 151

75 SPENCER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:35:34.68 11:28 56

76 MARK VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:35:49.15 11:32 198

77 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:37:14.35 12:00 248

78 DAVID HOFLAND Unknown M65-69 00:37:27.45 12:04 90

79 WILL PHILLIPS Unknown M1-13 00:38:02.72 12:15 162

80 CHRIS CHANDLER Unknown M45-49 00:39:08.07 12:36 39

81 CHAUNCEY HOLSTON Unknown M45-49 00:39:21.90 12:41 91

82 CHUCK ALLEN Unknown M45-49 00:40:15.81 12:58 4

83 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:41:17.33 13:18 171

84 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:41:35.71 13:24 150

85 DEVAN ORANGE Unknown M45-49 00:42:14.02 13:36 149

86 KEVIN HUNT Unknown M40-44 00:42:35.04 13:43 95

87 AUSTIN MARONEY Unknown M1-13 00:43:02.02 13:52 119

88 RANDY BRIGHT Unknown M55-59 00:43:23.97 13:59 29

89 JOSEPH BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:43:27.36 14:00 28

90 DANIEL BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:44:46.24 14:25 247

91 JACOB BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:44:46.64 14:25 246

92 KADEN GRIFFITT Unknown M1-13 00:45:34.56 14:41 77

93 JOSEPH BROWN Unknown M45-49 00:47:24.76 15:16 31

94 JARED COKER Unknown M45-49 00:50:17.96 16:12 44

95 ALANDO THORTON Unknown M35-39 00:50:37.91 16:18 191

96 CHRISTOPHER MCCARVER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:52:41.12 16:58 251

97 THOMAS BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:59:36.78 19:12 30

M1-13
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1 PARKER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:21:43.65 07:00 55

2 MAX VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:23:06.27 07:27 199

3 MICAH BRASHER Unknown M1-13 00:25:08.39 08:06 26

4 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M1-13 00:28:34.67 09:12 11

5 OWEN CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:28:48.43 09:17 54

6 JOE STEVENS Unknown M1-13 00:30:30.27 09:50 187

7 CONNOR STRUNK Unknown M1-13 00:31:27.70 10:08 189

8 BRASHER PARKER Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:31:30.94 10:09 228

9 SPENCER CUNNINGHAM Unknown M1-13 00:35:34.68 11:28 56

10 MARK VALENTINE Unknown M1-13 00:35:49.15 11:32 198

11 WILL PHILLIPS Unknown M1-13 00:38:02.72 12:15 162

12 AUSTIN MARONEY Unknown M1-13 00:43:02.02 13:52 119

13 JOSEPH BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:43:27.36 14:00 28

14 DANIEL BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M1-13 00:44:46.24 14:25 247

15 KADEN GRIFFITT Unknown M1-13 00:45:34.56 14:41 77

16 THOMAS BRIGHT Unknown M1-13 00:59:36.78 19:12 30

M14-19

1 JONAH MORRIS Unknown M14-19 00:17:10.02 05:32 140

2 RYAN MAUDSLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:19:34.85 06:19 227

3 AUSTIN BLACKSTOCK Unknown M14-19 00:20:45.02 06:41 19

4 DAVID SCOTT MENK Unknown M14-19 00:22:22.22 07:13 126

5 LUKE SIMMONS Unknown M14-19 00:23:11.66 07:28 181

6 LOGAN GRANT Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:23:18.90 07:31 218

7 PREBEN HILLEREN Unknown M14-19 00:23:19.73 07:31 244

8 MALIK NELSON Unknown M14-19 00:23:59.16 07:44 146
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9 MCKADEN PRICKETT Jacksonville, AL M14-19 00:29:03.08 09:22 235

10 JOHN CLARK Unknown M14-19 00:30:00.43 09:40 40

11 JACOB BRADLEY Gadsden, AL M14-19 00:44:46.64 14:25 246

M20-24

1 RILEY WILSON Gadsden, AL M20-24 00:17:55.18 05:47 249

2 DYLAN BLAIR Unknown M20-24 00:25:05.67 08:05 20

3 RAYMOND DECKER Unknown M20-24 00:30:02.27 09:41 59

4 DANIEL TIDMORE Unknown M20-24 00:32:57.02 10:37 192

M25-29

1 MARK WILLIAMS Alabama, US M25-29 00:20:17.83 06:32 221

2 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M25-29 00:21:29.89 06:56 101

3 NICHOLAS MUELLER Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:22:30.94 07:15 223

4 TYLER DANIEL Unknown M25-29 00:22:56.78 07:24 57

5 WILL MACKEY Unknown M25-29 00:23:18.68 07:31 116

6 BRANDON GILLIAM Oxford, AL M25-29 00:24:47.55 07:59 252

7 JAMES YOUNG Unknown M25-29 00:27:52.67 08:59 216

8 TRENT BLAIR Unknown M25-29 00:28:13.35 09:06 21

9 ANDY WILLIAMS Jacksonville, AL M25-29 00:29:18.93 09:27 222

10 LEWIS PATTON Gadsden, AL M25-29 00:29:31.20 09:31 250

11 ELMER BATER Unknown M25-29 00:30:04.26 09:41 16

12 RUSSELL ORR Unknown M25-29 00:34:53.03 11:14 151

M30-34

1 ANIBAL BATER Unknown M30-34 00:23:49.45 07:41 15
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2 MARK GENTRY Unknown M30-34 00:25:20.70 08:10 69

3 DAVID SCHUMAKER Unknown M30-34 00:26:00.90 08:23 178

4 JOSEPH WASHBURN Unknown M30-34 00:32:23.86 10:26 203

M35-39

1 CHRIS MAHAFFEY Unknown M35-39 00:17:16.93 05:34 117

2 EDWARD MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:27:22.60 08:49 134

3 SCOTTY MORGAN Unknown M35-39 00:30:36.40 09:52 137

4 MICHAEL BARTON Unknown M35-39 00:31:35.43 10:11 12

5 ALANDO THORTON Unknown M35-39 00:50:37.91 16:18 191

M40-44

1 CHIP LEE Unknown M40-44 00:22:55.26 07:23 111

2 CHRIS ROBINSON Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:25:04.81 08:05 230

3 WILL STRUNK Unknown M40-44 00:25:12.92 08:07 190

4 CHAD CUNNINGHAM Unknown M40-44 00:26:23.97 08:30 53

5 SCOTT MENK Unknown M40-44 00:28:21.20 09:08 128

6 KEVIN HUNT Unknown M40-44 00:42:35.04 13:43 95

7 CHRISTOPHER MCCARVER Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:52:41.12 16:58 251

M45-49

1 MARK PERKINS Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:23:38.05 07:37 239

2 JAMES ERIC WOMACK Unknown M45-49 00:25:49.10 08:19 213

3 MARK HANSIL Unknown M45-49 00:27:27.87 08:51 81

4 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:31:33.96 10:10 62

5 DAVID GOODWIN Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:31:55.50 10:17 238
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6 JAY DAVIS Unknown M45-49 00:34:07.33 10:59 58

7 PATRICK CASH Gadsden, AL M45-49 00:37:14.35 12:00 248

8 CHRIS CHANDLER Unknown M45-49 00:39:08.07 12:36 39

9 CHAUNCEY HOLSTON Unknown M45-49 00:39:21.90 12:41 91

10 CHUCK ALLEN Unknown M45-49 00:40:15.81 12:58 4

11 DEVAN ORANGE Unknown M45-49 00:42:14.02 13:36 149

12 JOSEPH BROWN Unknown M45-49 00:47:24.76 15:16 31

13 JARED COKER Unknown M45-49 00:50:17.96 16:12 44

M50-54

1 KEVIN PAYNE Unknown M50-54 00:23:46.77 07:40 158

2 GREG MCDONALD Unknown M50-54 00:26:24.31 08:30 124

3 JP STEVENS Unknown M50-54 00:26:50.70 08:39 188

4 JOHN DAVID NALER Unknown M50-54 00:28:18.25 09:07 145

5 TIM BAILEY Unknown M50-54 00:28:29.56 09:11 8

6 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:32:08.05 10:21 215

7 MARK JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:34:22.68 11:04 99

8 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:41:17.33 13:18 171

M55-59

1 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:23:52.68 07:42 75

2 ROBERT ""BERT"" MOSES Unknown M55-59 00:25:05.02 08:05 141

3 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:25:21.25 08:10 159

4 ZEKE ROUTON Unknown M55-59 00:34:14.84 11:02 176

5 RANDY BRIGHT Unknown M55-59 00:43:23.97 13:59 29
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M60-64

1 FRANK BURGETT Unknown M60-64 00:23:54.58 07:42 35

2 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:24:53.99 08:01 66

3 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:27:01.98 08:43 154

4 TOM LOVE Birmingham, AL M60-64 00:28:43.07 09:15 220

5 DENNIS DUNN Unknown M60-64 00:28:57.91 09:20 60

6 RICK GODWIN Unknown M60-64 00:29:50.60 09:37 73

M65-69

1 DAVID HOFLAND Unknown M65-69 00:37:27.45 12:04 90

M70-100

1 RICHARD DEAN Gadsden, AL M70-100 00:27:15.63 08:47 234

2 BILL BOWMAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:27.44 09:49 24

3 LARRY BALLARD Unknown M70-100 00:31:31.04 10:09 9

4 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:31:46.09 10:14 155

5 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:41:35.71 13:24 150
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